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Product Number:
Lot Number:
Expiration:

Platform(s) : HD-1

Bead Reagent

Detector Reagent

SBG Reagent

Sample Diluent
Calibrator Diluent
Calibrator Concentrate

RGP Reagent

RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

100391
100315
100316
100317
100665
100664

103159

Lot

825612
825513
825514
818011
823515
72701

N/A

Release Materials¥*

Simoa™ IL-4 Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Data below represents results generated
on the Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

* Ranges shown
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